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ufu / Circular 

3ls af 2026 ~ fr «rdsfa ud fR&if&a s@fir al fl/ 
List of Closed & Restricted holidays for the calendar year 2026 

~@is af 2026 ~ ~a a&q 3rare ii fuff@a 3raagr / Te following holidays will be 
observed in NIPER Ahmedabad during the calendar 2026:- 

S. No. 3/TRI/ Holiday ff2r/ Date f/ Day 
01 7Ha kif~ / Makar Sankranti 14 Ha?l/ 14 January 2026 @&a / Wednesday 
02 7Ud/fl / Republic Day 26 Ha?l/ 26 January 2026 qll/ Monday 
03 st8l/ Holl 04 Id 04 March 2026 @El / Wednesday 
04 e a fa/ Id-ul-Fitr" 21 Id/21 March 2026 gfar /Saturday 
05 zed rift / Mahavir Jayanti 31 HIN/ 31 March 2026 ITJ@Ha /Tuesday 
06 TS 1I / Good Friday 03 3f]al / 03 April 2026 R@ /Friday 
07 g& qt / Budha Purnima O13/01 May 2026 RI@R/ Friday 
08 $-et-psi(eaf /Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 27 1/27 May 2026 gel /Wednesday 
09 TB'H/ Muharram 26 /26 June 2026 RI@R /Friday 
10 qda faa / Independence Day 15 3l/ 15 August 2026 gfa /Saturday 
11 fie a adl / Milad-un-Nabi 26 3/ 26 August 2026 @E / Wednesday 
12 rm9l / Janmashtami 04 f~de/ 04 September 2026 gGaR /Friday 
13 fief] oruidl / Gandhi Jayanti 02 3lg@/ 02 October 2026 RP /Friday 
14 gER (THI) / Dussehra (Vijaydashmi) 20 36R/ 20 October 2026 tjTJ@IR /Tuesday 
15 daft (luaef) / Diwali (Deepaval1) 08 Hds/ 08 November 2026 fa /Sunday 
16 z aaa udRl /Guru Nanak Jayanti 24 is/ 24 November 2026 riv@HR /Tuesday 
17 fa fa /Christmas Day 25 fRkis/ 25 December /2026 goal/ Friday 

p fdrf d 3IR, jg d qga q /y Depending upon sighting of the moon as per instructions.) 

af 2026 ~ a fas~fa «fgut al qft ia ~, sit fur ey fty A st of restricted holidays 
during during the year 2026 is attached herewith, which will be applicable as per rules. 

qs arm fa?) ~ aria st fau ea s/This issues with the approval of the 
competent authority. � . , 

{ @ @af~~ Registrar 
=Hu 3r&Teal / NIPER Ahmedabad 

Encl./iel : uluf/As above 
HE-ref gfafRf/ Copy for information:­ 

1. fRga alufeu / Director Office, NIPER Ahmedabad 
2. ea rfraf&al/afafii qi 1, I{ er8Tele 

All Officers /Employees & Students, NIPER Ahmedabad 
3. ff&re/ File. 

Palaj, Opp. Air Force Station Head Quarter, 
Gandhinagar-382355, Gujarat, India 

P : 079 6674 5555-59 
F : 079 6674 5560 
M : +91 70461 58888 
E : director@niperahm.ac.in 

registrar@niperahm.ac.in 
W: www.niperahm.ac.in 



List of Restricted Holidays for the Calendar Year 2026 
For Administrative Offices of Central Government Located in Gujarat Region 

S. No. Holiday Date Day 
1 New Year's Dav January 01 Thursday 
2 Hazrat Ali's Birthday January 03 Saturday 
3 Magha Bihu / Pongal January 14 Wednesday 
4 Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami January 23 Friday 
5 Guru Ravi Das's Birthday February 01 Sunday 
6 Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February 12 Thursday 
7 Maha Shivratri February 15 Sunday 
8 Shiva Ji Jayanti February 19 Thursday 
9 Holika Dahan March 03 Tuesdav 
10 Dolavatra March 03 Tuesday 
11 Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / Cheti Chand March 19 Thursday 
12 Jamat-Ul-Vida March 20 Friday 
13 Ram Navami March 26 Thursday 
14 Easter Sunday April 05 Sunday 
15 Vaisakhi / Visu / Meshadi (Tamil New Year's Day) April 14 Tuesday 
16 Vaisakhadi [Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Wednesday 
17 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore May 09 Saturday 
18 Rath Yatra July 16 Thursday 
19 Parsi New Year's day/ Nauroz August 15 Saturday 
20 Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 26 Wednesday 
21 Raksha Bandhan August 28 Friday 
22 Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinavak Chaturthi September 14 Monday 
23 Dussehra (Saptami) October 18 Sunday 
24 Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 19 Monday 
25 Dussehra (Mahanavami) October 20 Tuesday 
26 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 26 Monday 
27 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 29 Thursday 
28 Naraka Chaturdasi November 08 Sunday 
29 Govardhan Puja November 09 Monday 
30 Bhai Duj November 11 Wednesday 
31 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) November 15 Sunday 
32 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Tuesday 
33 Hazrat Ali's Birthday December 23 Wednesday 
34 Christmas Eve December 24 Thursday 
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